
Meet Program

 2:05:09PM

4/7/2016
Anch 8x8

Dome

 4/08/2016

Final

Event  13 Mens Discus

4/8/2016 - 3:00:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Leakona, Tafitonga West Anchorage1  114'00.00"

0 Perish, Forest Chugiak2  108'09.00"

0 Winborg, Ryan Chugiak3  104'07.00"

0 Chatterton, David East Anchorage4  103'05.00"

0 Toleafoa, Ralph East Anchorage5  102'03.00"

0 Tuiolemotu, Greg Bartlett6  98'03.00"

0 Aholelei, Richard Bartlett7  95'01.00"

0 Jones, Ryland West Anchorage8  93'00.00"

0 Hedrick, Mitchell South Anchorage9  88'11.00"

0 Stafford, Makiah Eagle River10  86'02.00"

0 Hamilton, Benjamin Eagle River11  NM

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Keith, Zachary Eagle River1  NM

0 Pieper, Niklas South Anchorage2  NM

0 Cowthorp, Devon South Anchorage3  NM

0 Fickes, Mark South Anchorage4  NM

0 Jedlicki, Bret Eagle River5  NM

0 Washburn, Carson East Anchorage6  NM

0 Rachow, Logan Eagle River7  NM

0 Floyd, Nigel Eagle River8  NM

0 Mouracade, Luke Eagle River9  NM

0 Lada, Edward South Anchorage10  NM

0 Sotoa, Rapi West Anchorage11  NM

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Shields, Taylor West Anchorage1  NM

0 Tovio, Justin West Anchorage2  NM

0 Tua, Austin West Anchorage3  NM

0 Asi, Manase West Anchorage4  NM

0 Palomar, Joevan Service5  NM

0 Stephens, Johnathon Service6  NM

0 Miranda, Vember Service7  NM

0 Tui, Gordon West Anchorage8  NM

0 Musgrave, Damion Service9  NM

0 Yabes, Caleb Dimond10  NM

0 Bruso, Evan Bartlett11  NM

Flight 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Magrath, Robert Bartlett1  NM

0 Bryan, Dylan Bartlett2  NM

0 Tuinei, Simeona Bartlett3  NM

0 Sio, Thomas Bartlett4  NM

0 Wilhoit, Tristan Dimond5  NM

0 Waldron, Alex Dimond6  NM

0 Denter, Dayton Eagle River7  NM

0 Lidey, Tristan Service8  NM

0 Lavender, Nathaniel Service9  NM

0 Pagofie, Nigel Bartlett10  NM

0 Merrill, Connor Dimond11  NM

Flight 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Stone, Parker Chugiak1  NM

0 Kozack, Andrew Dimond2  NM

0 Daniel, Hunter Dimond3  NM

0 Wilson, Nathan Dimond4  NM

0 Girard, Torrin Chugiak5  NM

0 Culbert, Greyson Chugiak6  NM

0 Dooley, Liam Chugiak7  NM

0 Huffer, Kenny Chugiak8  NM

0 Hicks, Trevor Chugiak9  NM

Final

Event  27 Women HJ

4/8/2016 - 3:00:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Nelson, Emma Chugiak1  5'01.00"

0 Keene, Zoey South Anchorage2  5'01.00"
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0 Runlin-Hicks, Clarice West Anchorage3  4'08.00"

0 Pickett, Gretta West Anchorage4  4'06.00"

0 Duckett, Kyra Eagle River5  4'04.00"

0 Jefferson, Francesca Eagle River6  NH

0 Bowler-Spohnholz, Maya West Anchorage7  NH

0 Bruce, Jordyn Eagle River8  NH

0 Walsh, Ashley Eagle River9  NH

0 Petersen, Jillian South Anchorage10  NH

Final

Event  18 Mens Triple Jump

4/8/2016 - 3:00:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Mohundro, Jake South Anchorage1  NM

0 Stearns, Benjamin South Anchorage2  NM

0 Christian, Thomas South Anchorage3  NM

0 Schwartz, Ethan Eagle River4  NM

0 Smith, Cam Eagle River5  NM

0 Mccallister, canyon South Anchorage6  NM

0 Comer, Adam Service7  NM

0 Tix, Cassidy West Anchorage8  NM

0 Hughes, Hunter West Anchorage9  NM

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Svabik, Prokop West Anchorage1  NM

0 Barry, Brendan Service2  NM

0 Troxel, William West Anchorage3  NM

0 Katzke, Corin West Anchorage4  NM

0 Ekuase, Cephas Dimond5  NM

0 Lazaros, Nathaniel Dimond6  NM

0 Wilhoit, Tristan Dimond7  NM

0 Heaston, Jared Chugiak8  NM

0 Wallin, Nik Chugiak9  NM

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Saylor, Zachary Chugiak1  NM

0 Sims, Quiomi East Anchorage2  NM

0 Wadsworth, Mason Eagle River3  NM

0 Baldridge, Christian Eagle River4  NM

0 Davis, Lucas Eagle River5  NM

0 Bushnell, Daryl East Anchorage6  NM

0 Washburn, Carson East Anchorage7  NM

0 Carpenter, Bryce Eagle River8  NM

Final

Event 235 Womens Unified LJ

4/8/2016 - 3:00:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Robinson, Rachel Service1  NM

0 Allen, Elizabeta East Anchorage2  NM

Final

Event 230 Womens Unified Shot

4/8/2016 - 3:00:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Bline, Laurelie East Anchorage1  NM

0 Robinson, Rachel Service2  NM

0 Paneak, Amanda East Anchorage3  NM

0 Allen, Elizabeta East Anchorage4  NM

Final

Event 217 Mens Unified LJ

4/8/2016 - 3:02:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Brim, Donovan East Anchorage1  NM

Final

Event 212 Mens Unified Shot

4/8/2016 - 3:02:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Brim, Donovan East Anchorage1  NM
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Final

Event  35 Womens Long Jump

4/8/2016 - 3:05:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Bush, Cerina Chugiak1  15'04.75"

0 Walker, Dupree West Anchorage2  15'02.50"

0 Boslough, Flurina West Anchorage3  14'10.25"

0 Kirby, Katherine West Anchorage4  14'09.25"

0 Owens, Dreanna Eagle River5  14'09.25"

0 Precie, Myah Dimond6  14'02.75"

0 Liland, Brooke Dimond7  13'05.50"

0 Edwards, Mazie Chugiak8  13'03.50"

0 Boring, Makenna Dimond9  12'11.00"

0 Stokes, Danae Dimond10  12'06.00"

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Wood, Elise Bartlett1  12'05.00"

0 Mckee, Jessica Service2  11'08.75"

0 Gilliam, Kestrel Eagle River3  11'06.50"

0 Burr, Mary East Anchorage4  11'04.00"

0 Predmore, Kara Bartlett5  11'01.00"

0 Peaz, Maria Service6  9'04.00"

0 Mira, Sophia East Anchorage7  NM

0 Sears, Nellie South Anchorage8  NM

0 Liufau, Kyla East Anchorage9  NM

0 Woods, Bonita East Anchorage10  NM

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Cross, Kalina East Anchorage1  NM

0 Pickett, Gretta West Anchorage2  NM

0 Lindemuth, Lauren West Anchorage3  NM

0 Martynowicz, Natalia Service4  NM

0 Rodriguez, Nakia Service5  NM

0 Tschappat-Larson, Hillary Service6  NM

0 Jungreis, Alexandra East Anchorage7  NM

0 Murfin, Kassidy Chugiak8  NM

0 Dedmore, Gabriella Chugiak9  NM

0 Lega, Charity Bartlett10  NM

Flight 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Konkaew, Panalee Eagle River1  NM

0 Mader, Mikayla Bartlett2  NM

0 Gonzales, Allison East Anchorage3  NM

0 Allen-Charmley, McKenzie East Anchorage4  NM

0 Puls, Kiera Dimond5  NM

0 Lestina, Sophia Chugiak6  NM

0 Asplund, Sydney Dimond7  NM

Final

Event  30 Women Shot

4/8/2016 - 3:05:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Sio, Shirley Bartlett1  28'10.25"

0 Wargo, Paula Bartlett2  28'06.50"

0 Leakona, Veisinie West Anchorage3  28'04.25"

0 Tauanuu, Patrisha East Anchorage4  28'00.25"

0 Graf, Geena Eagle River5  27'09.75"

0 Launiuvao, Junnette Dimond6  27'07.00"

0 Lynch, Lisa South Anchorage7  26'02.75"

0 Liufau, Kyla East Anchorage8  25'09.75"

0 Reat, Nyalang East Anchorage9  NM

0 Faupula, Kim East Anchorage10  NM

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Carter, Daisy Eagle River1  NM

0 Mira, Sophia East Anchorage2  NM

0 Fereti, Tava Dimond3  NM

0 Ashlock, Emma East Anchorage4  NM

0 Uhila, Kalolaine East Anchorage5  NM

0 Norman, Kinley West Anchorage6  NM

0 Elliott, Marian West Anchorage7  NM

0 Tatafu, Lata West Anchorage8  NM
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0 Danner, Ollvia West Anchorage9  NM

0 Jefferson, Francesca Eagle River10  NM

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Cary, Haley South Anchorage1  NM

0 Tschappat-Larson, Hillary Service2  NM

0 Pili, Alissa Dimond3  NM

0 Woko, Destiny Service4  NM

0 Brown, Allysa West Anchorage5  NM

0 Lega, Rose Bartlett6  NM

0 Hoskinson, Ella South Anchorage7  NM

0 Mueller, Krischelle Chugiak8  NM

0 MacDonald, Christine East Anchorage9  NM

0 Wisdom, Kyle Eagle River10  NM

Flight 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Kupiainen, Ella Chugiak1  NM

0 Combs, Winnie Dimond2  NM

0 Aumavae, Angel Dimond3  NM

0 Ditzler, Marta Chugiak4  NM

0 Lega, Charity Bartlett5  NM

0 Togagae, Paia Bartlett6  NM

0 Dennis, Madeline Chugiak7  NM

Final

Event  31 Womens Discus

4/8/2016 - 4:45:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 MacDonald, Christine East Anchorage1  93'05.00"

0 Norman, Kinley West Anchorage2  85'06.00"

0 Kupiainen, Ella Chugiak3  78'02.00"

0 Graf, Geena Eagle River4  76'10.00"

0 Tauanuu, Patrisha East Anchorage5  76'04.00"

0 Hellman, Haylie South Anchorage6  71'09.00"

0 Sio, Shirley Bartlett7  68'05.00"

0 Mueller, Krischelle Chugiak8  67'07.00"

0 Wargo, Paula Bartlett9  59'05.00"

0 Mira, Sophia East Anchorage10  58'02.00"

0 Ditzler, Marta Chugiak11  51'03.00"

0 Brown, Allysa West Anchorage12  49'09.00"

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Danner, Ollvia West Anchorage1  31'05.00"

0 Gilliam, Kestrel Eagle River2  30'04.00"

0 Reat, Nyalang East Anchorage3  NM

0 Faupula, Kim East Anchorage4  NM

0 Uhila, Kalolaine East Anchorage5  NM

0 Fereti, Tava Dimond6  NM

0 Ashlock, Emma East Anchorage7  NM

0 Carter, Daisy Eagle River8  NM

0 Elliott, Marian West Anchorage9  NM

0 Tatafu, Lata West Anchorage10  NM

0 Leakona, Veisinie West Anchorage11  NM

0 Scott, Rosebud South Anchorage12  NM

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Hoskinson, Ella South Anchorage1  NM

0 Lynch, Lisa South Anchorage2  NM

0 Woko, Destiny Service3  NM

0 Wisdom, Kyle Eagle River4  NM

0 Launiuvao, Junnette Dimond5  NM

0 Liufau, Kyla East Anchorage6  NM

0 Lega, Rose Bartlett7  NM

0 Aumavae, Angel Dimond8  NM

0 Pili, Alissa Dimond9  NM

0 Combs, Winnie Dimond10  NM

0 Lega, Charity Bartlett11  NM

0 Togagae, Paia Bartlett12  NM

Final

Event  36 Womens Triple Jump

4/8/2016 - 4:45:00 PM
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Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Murfin, Kassidy Chugiak1  NM

0 Nelson, Emma Chugiak2  NM

0 Smith, Rebekah Chugiak3  NM

0 Lestina, Sophia Chugiak4  NM

0 Smole, Sydnee Chugiak5  NM

0 Asplund, Sydney Dimond6  NM

0 Puls, Kiera Dimond7  NM

0 Stokes, Danae Dimond8  NM

0 Cross, Kalina East Anchorage9  NM

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Owens, Dreanna Eagle River1  NM

0 Keene, Zoey South Anchorage2  NM

0 Rodriguez, Nakia Service3  NM

0 Mckee, Jessica Service4  NM

0 Pickett, Gretta West Anchorage5  NM

0 Boslough, Flurina West Anchorage6  NM

0 Icelic, Marija West Anchorage7  NM

0 Jones, Anna West Anchorage8  NM

0 Runlin-Hicks, Clarice West Anchorage9  NM

Final

Event  17 Mens Long Jump

4/8/2016 - 4:45:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Wilhoit, Tristan Dimond1  18'09.00"

0 Davis, Lucas Eagle River2  18'08.00"

0 Ekuase, Cephas Dimond3  18'04.75"

0 Stearns, Benjamin South Anchorage4  18'03.75"

0 Pace, Jordan Bartlett5  18'00.00"

0 Troxel, William West Anchorage6  17'06.00"

0 Williams, Cordell East Anchorage7  17'06.00"

0 Mohundro, Jake South Anchorage8  17'05.00"

0 Katzke, Corin West Anchorage9  17'00.50"

0 Taylor, Turek West Anchorage10  16'07.25"

0 Hogan, Mark Service11  16'06.50"

0 Carpenter, Bryce Eagle River12  16'06.00"

0 Alston, Ellis West Anchorage13  16'03.50"

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Saylor, Zachary Chugiak1  16'03.25"

0 Ofiana, King Harry West Anchorage2  16'03.00"

0 Galvez, Arnold West Anchorage3  16'01.50"

0 Edwards, Caleb Chugiak4  16'00.25"

0 Wadsworth, Mason Eagle River5  16'00.00"

0 Hague, Nate East Anchorage6  15'09.50"

0 Barry, Brendan Service7  15'08.75"

0 Nguyen, Joseph East Anchorage8  15'04.25"

0 Gates, Joshua East Anchorage9  15'00.00"

0 Lazaros, Nathaniel Dimond10  14'02.25"

0 Simon, Rafhael West Anchorage11  14'01.25"

0 Atkinson, Gabriel Eagle River12  12'09.25"

0 Wallin, Nik Chugiak13  11'11.00"

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Schwartz, Ethan Eagle River1  11'05.25"

0 Lemaire, Curtis Eagle River2  9'04.25"

0 Baldridge, Christian Eagle River3  NM

0 Smith, Cam Eagle River4  NM

0 Sizemore, Steve South Anchorage5  NM

0 Yoon, Jin San Dimond6  NM

0 Jordan, Jamal East Anchorage7  NM

0 Wang, Howard East Anchorage8  NM

0 Comer, Adam Service9  NM

0 Fromm, Nathaniel Service10  NM

0 Tagalu, Jermaire West Anchorage11  NM

0 Driver, Sebstian South Anchorage12  NM

0 Christian, Thomas South Anchorage13  NM

Flight 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Garrett-Singh, Gabriel South Anchorage1  NM
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0 Lear, Elijah Bartlett2  NM

0 Pagofie, Nigel Bartlett3  NM

0 King, Rian Bartlett4  NM

0 Panoam, Bentiu Bartlett5  NM

0 Magrath, David Bartlett6  NM

0 Fudge, Tsuginori Bartlett7  NM

0 Singley, Caleb Chugiak8  NM

0 Parker, Anthony Dimond9  NM

0 Johnson, Clay Dimond10  NM

0 Sayer, Austin Chugiak11  NM

0 Bromirski, Chayton Chugiak12  NM

0 Newell, Jack Chugiak13  NM

Final

Event   9 Mens HJ

4/8/2016 - 4:45:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Christian, Thomas South Anchorage1  5'06.00"

0 Dak, Ayuel West Anchorage2  5'06.00"

0 Ekuase, Cephas Dimond3  5'04.00"

0 Wilhoit, Tristan Dimond4  5'04.00"

0 Scott, Nathan Eagle River5  5'04.00"

0 Carpenter, Bryce Eagle River6  5'02.00"

0 Lazaros, Nathaniel Dimond7  5'00.00"

0 Hughes, Hunter West Anchorage8  5'00.00"

0 Atkinson, Gabriel Eagle River9  4'10.00"

0 Saylor, Zachary Chugiak10  NH

0 Carpenter, Colby Eagle River11  NH

0 Mccallister, canyon South Anchorage12  NH

0 Sayer, Austin Chugiak13  NH

0 Dennis, Miles Chugiak14  NH

0 Edwards, Caleb Chugiak15  NH

0 Sanouvong, Farid East Anchorage16  NH

0 Washburn, Carson East Anchorage17  NH

0 Wadsworth, Mason Eagle River18  NH

0 Davis, Lucas Eagle River19  NH

0 Driver, Sebstian South Anchorage20  NH

0 Fromm, Nathaniel Service21  NH

0 Keefe, Jarod Service22  NH

0 Tix, Cassidy West Anchorage23  NH

0 Alston, Andrew West Anchorage24  NH

0 Alston, Ellis West Anchorage25  NH

0 Martinez, Juan West Anchorage26  NH

0 Simon, Rafhael West Anchorage27  NH

0 Svabik, Prokop West Anchorage28  NH

Final

Event  12 Mens Shot

4/8/2016 - 4:45:00 PM

Flight 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Bruso, Evan Bartlett1  45'05.75"

0 Floyd, Nigel Eagle River2  44'03.25"

0 Stephens, Johnathon Service3  44'01.25"

0 Toleafoa, Ralph East Anchorage4  42'08.00"

0 Magrath, Robert Bartlett5  40'03.75"

0 Bryan, Dylan Bartlett6  39'05.50"

0 Aholelei, Richard Bartlett7  39'02.50"

0 Leakona, Tafitonga West Anchorage8  37'09.50"

0 Huffer, Kenny Chugiak9  36'03.50"

0 Waldron, Alex Dimond10  35'03.50"

0 Stafford, Makiah Eagle River11  33'03.75"

Flight 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Girard, Torrin Chugiak1  32'02.50"

0 Hicks, Trevor Chugiak2  32'00.50"

0 Jones, Ryland West Anchorage3  31'10.00"

0 Chatterton, David East Anchorage4  31'05.00"

0 Denter, Dayton Eagle River5  28'09.75"

0 Stone, Parker Chugiak6  28'07.50"

0 Hamilton, Benjamin Eagle River7  26'11.00"

0 Jedlicki, Bret Eagle River8  25'01.00"

0 Merrill, Connor Dimond9  NM
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0 Rachow, Logan Eagle River10  NM

0 Keith, Zachary Eagle River11  NM

Flight 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Fickes, Mark South Anchorage1  NM

0 Hedrick, Mitchell South Anchorage2  NM

0 Miranda, Vember Service3  NM

0 Musgrave, Damion Service4  NM

0 Tuiolemotu, Greg Bartlett5  NM

0 Sio, Thomas Bartlett6  NM

0 Tuinei, Simeona Bartlett7  NM

0 Pagofie, Nigel Bartlett8  NM

0 Dooley, Liam Chugiak9  NM

0 Wilhoit, Tristan Dimond10  NM

0 Wilson, Nathan Dimond11  NM

Flight 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Daniel, Hunter Dimond1  NM

0 Yabes, Caleb Dimond2  NM

0 Jordan, Jamal East Anchorage3  NM

0 Washburn, Carson East Anchorage4  NM

0 Mouracade, Luke Eagle River5  NM

0 Romo, Louis South Anchorage6  NM

0 Cowthorp, Devon South Anchorage7  NM

0 Lada, Edward South Anchorage8  NM

0 Squires, Devon South Anchorage9  NM

0 Lavender, Nathaniel Service10  NM

0 Palomar, Joevan Service11  NM

Flight 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDPos

0 Lidey, Tristan Service1  NM

0 Gridley, Bolee West Anchorage2  NM

0 Sotoa, Rapi West Anchorage3  NM

0 Niusini, Siope West Anchorage4  NM

0 Tovio, Justin West Anchorage5  NM

0 Asi, Manase West Anchorage6  NM

0 Tua, Austin West Anchorage7  NM

Final

Event  61 Womens 3200 meters

4/8/2016 - 6:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Mueller, Gwen Chugiak1  12:43.15

0 Souders, Sarah Service2  12:49.97

0 Brabson, Tamara Eagle River3  13:27.43

0 Griffith, Camille West Anchorage4  14:36.05

0 Morse, Brynn East Anchorage5 NT

0 Paskievitch, Kate Eagle River6 NT

0 Foy, Ariana Dimond7 NT

0 Smith, Quincy Dimond8 NT

0 McManus, Paige Eagle River9 NT

0 Howard, Clair Service10 NT

0 Mozen, Avery West Anchorage11 NT

0 George, Brianna Eagle River12 NT

0 Meeds, Maggie South Anchorage13 NT

0 Tang, Amanda Dimond14 NT

0 Manwaring, KayLee Chugiak15 NT

0 Sees, Emma Chugiak16 NT

0 Frazier, Summer Eagle River17 NT

0 Kruchoski, Brynn Chugiak18 NT

0 Epke, Allie Dimond19 NT

0 Hensch, Larissa Dimond20 NT

0 Luiken, Abigail Dimond21 NT

0 Jensen, Heather Dimond22 NT

0 Pugh, Briannah Dimond23 NT

Final

Event  60 Mens 3200 meters

4/8/2016 - 6:30:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Steele, Derek South Anchorage1  9:49.90

0 Walker, Finn West Anchorage2  10:10.83
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0 Ginter, Jack Chugiak3  10:48.28

0 Miller, Jaylon East Anchorage4  11:15.42

0 Carroll, Quinn South Anchorage5  11:15.97

0 Novakovich, Joshua South Anchorage6 NT

0 Descutner, Kade South Anchorage7 NT

0 Mancari, Levi South Anchorage8 NT

0 Borger, Logan South Anchorage9 NT

0 Ensign, Camden Eagle River10 NT

0 Meiwes, Luke South Anchorage11 NT

0 Bailey, Koen South Anchorage12 NT

0 Thompson, Hunter Service13 NT

0 Woo, David West Anchorage14 NT

0 Eck, Dylan West Anchorage15 NT

0 Holland, Logan West Anchorage16 NT

0 Dan, Jules West Anchorage17 NT

0 Howard, Riley Service18 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Dodge, Wyatt Service1 NT

0 Belanger, Jacob Service2 NT

0 Hall, Roan Chugiak3 NT

0 Divelbiss, Jack Dimond4 NT

0 Caufield, Keegan Dimond5 NT

0 Vela, Steve Bartlett6 NT

0 Fleer, ZacK Bartlett7 NT

0 Durr, Brian Bartlett8 NT

0 Reid, Declan Bartlett9 NT

0 Scott, James Dimond10 NT

0 Haywood, Beck East Anchorage11 NT

0 Lemaire, Curtis Eagle River12 NT

0 Gladwill, Carter Eagle River13 NT

0 McWhite, Roland Dimond14 NT

0 Barber, Micah Dimond15 NT

0 Divelbiss, Joe Dimond16 NT

0 Cohen, Witten Dimond17 NT

Final

Event  67 Womens 4x800

4/9/2016 - 11:00:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage1  10:23.80

0 South Anchorage - A South Anchorage2 NT

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River3 NT

0 Bartlett - A Bartlett4 NT

0 Chugiak - A Chugiak5 NT

Final

Event  39 Mens 4x800

4/9/2016 - 11:30:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage1  8:32.90

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage2  9:12.40

0 South Anchorage - A South Anchorage3 NT

0 Service - A Service4 NT

0 Bartlett - A Bartlett5 NT

0 Dimond - A Dimond6 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Chugiak - A Chugiak1 NT

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River2 NT

Final

Event  28 Womens 100m Hurdles

4/9/2016 - 11:35:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Mader, Mikayla Bartlett1  18.08

0 Bolin, Morgan Eagle River2  17.42

0 Green, Anya Chugiak3  20.20

0 Gebauer, Ann Service4  16.47

0 Kirby, Katherine West Anchorage5  17.75

0 Bedwell, Jourdin Chugiak6  19.82
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Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Maisey, Olivia South Anchorage1 NT

0 Brabson, Tamara Eagle River2  23.35

0 Young, Cheyenne Chugiak3 NT

0 Campnell, Ripleigh Chugiak4  20.95

0 Hixssen, Jacqueline Dimond5 NT

0 Walker, Dupree West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Smole, Sydnee Chugiak2 NT

0 Crago, Cheyenne Dimond3 NT

0 Smith, Hannah Chugiak4 NT

0 Bruce, Jordyn Eagle River5  15.11

Final

Event  10 Mens 110m Hurdles

4/9/2016 - 11:40:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Perham, Quinton Chugiak1  17.79

0 Wadsworth, Mason Eagle River2  16.76

0 Jones, Osamu Dimond3  16.35

0 Troxel, William West Anchorage4  16.64

0 Bushnell, Daryl East Anchorage5  17.28

0 Cvancara, Dax Dimond6  17.90

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Carlson, Oakley Eagle River1 NT

0 Tungul, Toven Dimond2 NT

0 Alston, Ellis West Anchorage3  18.70

0 Mathes, James Bartlett4  18.74

0 Mccallister, canyon South Anchorage5 NT

Final

Event 219 Womens Unified 100m

4/9/2016 - 11:45:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Allen, Elizabeta East Anchorage2 NT

0 Robinson, Rachel Service3 NT

0 Bline, Laurelie East Anchorage4 NT

Final

Event 201 Mens Unified 100m

4/9/2016 - 11:50:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Brim, Donovan East Anchorage3 NT

Final

Event  19 Womens 100 m

4/9/2016 - 11:51:00 AM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Precie, Myah Dimond1  13.98

0 Thao, Jaia Bartlett2  13.56

0 Davis, Ariana Chugiak3  12.74

0 Bush, Cerina Chugiak4  13.34

0 Bryant, Avery West Anchorage5  13.80

0 Woods, Bonita East Anchorage6  14.02

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Hall, Reilly Chugiak1  14.26

0 Rohwer, Rachel Service2  14.13

0 Blair, Autumn Service3  14.09

0 Thibodeaux, Michel-ange East Anchorage4  14.10

0 Ripp, Anna Eagle River5  14.25

0 Graciani, Allena East Anchorage6  14.29

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Raines, Emily Service1  14.80

0 Harth, Skylar Chugiak2  14.37

0 Lincoln, Rose East Anchorage3  14.36

0 Bay, Miranda Eagle River4  14.37
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0 Lindemuth, Lauren West Anchorage5  14.57

0 Leon, Valentina Eagle River6  14.84

Heat 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Ajibold, Sirah Dimond1  17.38

0 Jones, Kailah Eagle River2  16.14

0 Zoleske, Caitlin Eagle River3  15.63

0 Thompson, Abby Eagle River4  15.75

0 Balayut, Rochelle Dimond5  16.18

0 Yambao, Angelica East Anchorage6  17.50

Heat 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Mckee, Jessica Service1 NT

0 Sears, Nellie South Anchorage2 NT

0 Vasarajs, Rhianna East Anchorage3  17.56

0 Valladares, Kimberly Bartlett4  18.02

0 Tschappat-Larson, Hillary Service5 NT

0 Bement, Sydney South Anchorage6 NT

Heat 6

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Jones, Anna West Anchorage1 NT

0 Gebauer, Ann Service2 NT

0 Espejo, Jeaneya Nicole South Anchorage3 NT

0 Trueb, Sydney South Anchorage4 NT

0 Icelic, Marija West Anchorage5 NT

0 Nyman, Laure West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 7

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Jackson, Tiffany Dimond1 NT

0 Hoppenworth, Else West Anchorage2 NT

0 Lorenz, Taylor Service3 NT

0 Shields, Shelby Service4 NT

0 Cassee, Sanne South Anchorage5 NT

0 Moto-Weinstein, Melinda Dimond6 NT

Heat 8

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Johnson, Rikki Dimond1 NT

0 Michels, Tiffany Bartlett2 NT

0 Jawara, Horojah Dimond3 NT

0 Thomas, Kendell Bartlett4 NT

0 Robinson, Aanisah Bartlett5 NT

0 Bruce, Jordyn Eagle River6 NT

Heat 9

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Johnson, Abigail East Anchorage1 NT

0 Stokes, Danae Dimond2 NT

0 Sturley, Laura Eagle River3 NT

0 Hellman, Haylie South Anchorage4 NT

0 Johnson, Sophie East Anchorage5 NT

Final

Event   1 Mens 100 m

4/9/2016 - 12:10:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Seaman, Evan Dimond1  12.19

0 Potter, Austin West Anchorage2  12.08

0 Pratt, Dillon Chugiak3  11.26

0 Herman, Colton East Anchorage4  11.68

0 Taylor, Turek West Anchorage5  12.18

0 Davis, Lucas Eagle River6  12.29

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Harris, Xavier Eagle River1  12.6

0 Katzke, Corin West Anchorage2  12.52

0 Larabee, Jackson West Anchorage3  12.35

0 Petersen, Joshua South Anchorage4  12.42

0 Turner, Harry Chugiak5  12.57

0 Wedel, Chase Chugiak6  12.61

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Shaffer, Marshall Dimond1  12.82

0 Santaella, Scott West Anchorage2  12.80
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0 Gentry, Connor Chugiak3  12.62

0 Lord, Ryan West Anchorage4  12.67

0 Carpenter, Bryce Eagle River5  12.82

0 Galvez, Arnold West Anchorage6  12.83

Heat 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Rico, Brennan Chugiak1  13.38

0 Hague, Nate East Anchorage2  13.04

0 Green, Ryan East Anchorage3  12.91

0 Ofiana, King Harry West Anchorage4  12.96

0 Toro, Michael Bartlett5  13.06

0 Jordan, Jamal East Anchorage6  13.53

Heat 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Wolfe, Adesanjo Dimond1 NT

0 Shaffer, Brenden Dimond2  13.84

0 Wang, Howard East Anchorage3  13.61

0 Hopkins, Isaac Eagle River4  13.72

0 Sanouvong, Farid East Anchorage5  14.03

0 Malia-Hughes, Zainaiah Bartlett6 NT

Heat 6

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Ingram, Don'Rail Bartlett1 NT

0 Martynowicz, Tadeusz Service2 NT

0 Pace, Jordan Bartlett3 NT

0 Johnson, Casey Service4 NT

0 Randall, John Eagle River5 NT

0 Magrath, David Bartlett6 NT

Heat 7

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Wilson, Preston Chugiak1 NT

0 Jeong, Jaeook Dimond2 NT

0 Jenn-lundfelt, Jason East Anchorage3 NT

0 Startz, David Dimond4 NT

0 Campbell, Jimmy Dimond5 NT

0 Acuna, Gabrenn East Anchorage6 NT

Heat 8

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Smith, Cam Eagle River1 NT

0 Phonsavang, Chance Adam South Anchorage2 NT

0 Rescober, Jaili Dimond3 NT

0 Alaniva, Ethan Bartlett4 NT

0 Huynh, John South Anchorage5 NT

0 Gladwill, Carter Eagle River6 NT

Heat 9

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Alvord, Nicholas Service1 NT

0 Perry, Chase Eagle River2 NT

0 Stearns, Benjamin South Anchorage3 NT

0 Seppi, Aiden South Anchorage4 NT

0 Comer, Adam Service5 NT

0 Hogan, Mark Service6 NT

Heat 10

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Fromm, Nathaniel Service1 NT

0 Martensen, Jack Service2 NT

0 Edwards, Jontay Bartlett3 NT

0 Turner, Levi Bartlett4 NT

0 Ross, Matthew Service5 NT

Final

Event  51 Womens 4x200

4/9/2016 - 12:45:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River1 NT

0 Service - A Service2 NT

0 Dimond - A Dimond3  1:53.60

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage4  1:57.3

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage5 NT

0 South Anchorage - A South Anchorage6 NT
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Final

Event  50 Mens 4x200

4/9/2016 - 12:50:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Bartlett - A Bartlett1 NT

0 Dimond - A Dimond2  1:45.0

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage3  45.80

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage4  1:42.90

0 Service - A Service5 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Dimond - B Dimond2 NT

0 Chugiak - A Chugiak3 NT

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River4 NT

0 South Anchorage - A South Anchorage5 NT

Final

Event  53 Womens 1600 m

4/9/2016 - 1:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Judd, Kylie Dimond1  5:33.82

0 Young, Peyton Eagle River2  5:40.73

0 Bailly, Kaitlyn South Anchorage3  5:42.59

0 Shafer, Allison Dimond4  5:47.02

0 Kruchoski, Brynn Chugiak5  5:50.99

0 Manwaring, KayLee Chugiak6  5:55.99

0 Mueller, Gwen Chugiak7  6:02.18

0 Souders, Sarah Service8  6:02.79

0 Fahrney, Grace Service9  6:03.84

0 Corkran, Lauren West Anchorage10  6:03.90

0 George, Brianna Eagle River11  6:33.12

0 Smith, Quincy Dimond12  6:38.49

0 Kelliher, Shelby Dimond13  6:43.93

0 Miller, Marie Eagle River14  6:46.16

0 Gregory, Lorraine East Anchorage15  7:11.19

0 Fradley, Noelle South Anchorage16  7:18.66

0 Cross, Kalina East Anchorage17  8:25.53

0 Aragues, Cristina South Anchorage18 NT

0 Syren, Carly South Anchorage19 NT

0 Trupp, Kiana South Anchorage20 NT

0 Pan, Yirou South Anchorage21 NT

0 Tinsley, Reily Eagle River22 NT

0 Brabson, Tamara Eagle River23 NT

0 Meeds, Maggie South Anchorage24 NT

0 Lash, Morgan South Anchorage25 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Griffith, Camille West Anchorage1 NT

0 Bates, Shelby West Anchorage2 NT

0 Yeager, Olivia West Anchorage3 NT

0 Lecclair, Aubrey West Anchorage4 NT

0 Monterrosa, Cinnamon West Anchorage5 NT

0 Beeler, Emma Service6 NT

0 Zimmer, Jessica West Anchorage7 NT

0 Mozen, Avery West Anchorage8 NT

0 Blei, Emma Chugiak9 NT

0 Devine, Lauren Chugiak10 NT

0 Akin, Aislinn Dimond11 NT

0 Cvancara, Ruth Dimond12 NT

0 Lindsay, Shelby Bartlett13 NT

0 Heagy, Tessa Eagle River14 NT

0 Ryder, Cayley Bartlett15 NT

0 Reese, Megahn Bartlett16 NT

0 Morse, Brynn East Anchorage17 NT

0 Levy, Brianna East Anchorage18 NT

0 James, Ashley Eagle River19 NT

0 Johnson, Ashlyn East Anchorage20 NT

0 Stark, Calee Dimond21 NT

0 Campbell, Emily Dimond22 NT

0 Jungreis, Alexandra East Anchorage23 NT

0 Burr, Mary East Anchorage24 NT
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Final

Event  52 Mens 1600 m

4/9/2016 - 1:10:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Jordan, Ty Chugiak1  4:31.54

0 Steele, Derek South Anchorage2  4:34.32

0 Birnbaum, Foster West Anchorage3  4:48.18

0 Walsh, Jacob Eagle River4  4:51.26

0 Weaver, John Chugiak5  4:51.94

0 Walker, Finn West Anchorage6  4:54.59

0 Ginter, Jack Chugiak7  4:54.90

0 Bausch, Daniel West Anchorage8  4:55.30

0 Ozturgut, Zephan East Anchorage9  4:55.37

0 Meiwes, Luke South Anchorage10  5:00.07

0 Carl, Nicholas Eagle River11  5:01.78

0 Dammeyer, Declan West Anchorage12  5:02.23

0 Sweeney, Brian Dimond13  5:02.70

0 Turney, Davin Service14  5:09.34

0 Carroll, Quinn South Anchorage15  5:12.58

0 Dennis, Miles Chugiak16  5:12.80

0 Cvancara, George Dimond17  5:12.82

0 Desrochers, Evan Service18  5:17.08

0 Miller, Jaylon East Anchorage19  5:18.31

0 Divelbiss, Joe Dimond20  5:18.70

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Davis, Ethan West Anchorage1  5:18.86

0 Blackley, Matthew Chugiak2  5:22.95

0 Desaulniers, Daniel South Anchorage3  5:25.93

0 Ensign, Camden Eagle River4  5:29.07

0 Morton, Scott Dimond5  5:31.24

0 Elder, Cameron Chugiak6  5:46.91

0 Okemwa, Enoch East Anchorage7  5:56.08

0 Gilila, Josiah East Anchorage8  5:56.71

0 Magrath, Robert Bartlett9  5:57.02

0 Faulkner, Jaxen Bartlett10  5:57.65

0 Cross, Bradley Dimond11  6:01.60

0 Widdison, Zach South Anchorage12 NT

0 Thompson, Hunter Service13 NT

0 Howard, Riley Service14 NT

0 Putnam, Spencer South Anchorage15 NT

0 Gongliewski, Tayler Eagle River16 NT

0 Bailey, Koen South Anchorage17 NT

0 Borger, Logan South Anchorage18 NT

0 Wiese, Tristan West Anchorage19 NT

0 Corkran, Cole West Anchorage20 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Alston, Ellis West Anchorage1 NT

0 Parades, Elvin Service2 NT

0 Carpenter, Justin Service3 NT

0 Nakada, Fintan Service4 NT

0 Matsuoka, Toshio Service5 NT

0 Eggelston, Steven Eagle River6 NT

0 Vela, Steve Bartlett7 NT

0 Hall, Roan Chugiak8 NT

0 Latimer, Charlie Chugiak9 NT

0 Braun, Jason Bartlett10 NT

0 Lear, Andrew Bartlett11 NT

0 Webb, Alex Bartlett12 NT

0 Pogue, Cameron Bartlett13 NT

0 Haywood, Beck East Anchorage14 NT

0 Camarena, Manuel East Anchorage15 NT

0 Curry, Joseph East Anchorage16 NT

0 Schuerch, Alex East Anchorage17 NT

0 Barber, Micah Dimond18 NT

0 Lemmons, William Dimond19 NT

0 Jeong, Jaeho Dimond20 NT

Final

Event 225 Unified Girls 4x100m

4/9/2016 - 1:19:00 PM
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Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage3 NT

Final

Event 207 Mixed Unified 4x100m

4/9/2016 - 1:20:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage3 NT

Final

Event  25 Womens 4x100 Relay

4/9/2016 - 1:30:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Chugiak - A Chugiak1 NT

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage2  56.84

0 Dimond - A Dimond3  53.44

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage4  55.74

0 Service - A Service5 NT

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River6 NT

Final

Event   7 Mens 4x100 Relay

4/9/2016 - 1:40:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 South Anchorage - A South Anchorage1 NT

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage3  45.94

0 Bartlett - A Bartlett4 NT

0 Service - A Service5 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage2  47.64

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River3 NT

0 Bartlett - B Bartlett4 NT

0 Dimond - A Dimond5  52.14

Final

Event  21 Womens 400 m

4/9/2016 - 2:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Gohr, Caitlin Service1  1:09.71

0 Hall, Reilly Chugiak2  1:06.70

0 Owens, Dreanna Eagle River3  1:06.01

0 Hoppenworth, Else West Anchorage4  1:06.29

0 Alfano, Julia Dimond5  1:07.60

0 Gilbert, Milai Dimond6  1:11.23

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Bates, Shelby West Anchorage1  1:16.95

0 Nordgaard, Katrina East Anchorage2  1:14.30

0 Clark, Madison Eagle River3  1:11.30

0 Smith, Myah Eagle River4  1:14.00

0 Lincoln, Rose East Anchorage5  1:14.54

0 Jones, Kailah Eagle River6  1:19.64

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Petersen, Jillian South Anchorage1 NT

0 Yambao, Angelica East Anchorage2  1:37.17

0 Allen-Charmley, McKenzie East Anchorage3  1:23.91

0 Lee, Sun In East Anchorage4  1:29.47

0 Vasarajs, Rhianna East Anchorage5  1:38.69

0 Giles, Monique Service6 NT

Heat 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Griffith, Camille West Anchorage1 NT

0 Walker, Reagan Eagle River2 NT

0 Rohwer, Rachel Service3 NT

0 Wilson, Helen Eagle River4 NT

0 Hines, Katherine South Anchorage5 NT

0 Reger, Abbey West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane
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0 Sterling, Stacy Chugiak1 NT

0 Harris, Tatiana West Anchorage2 NT

0 Yeager, Olivia West Anchorage3 NT

0 Mason, Kaylie Service4 NT

0 Zimmer, Jessica West Anchorage5 NT

0 Eastman, Kaitlyn Chugiak6 NT

Heat 6

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Johnson, Sophie East Anchorage1 NT

0 Michels, Tiffany Bartlett2 NT

0 Heil, Erica Dimond3 NT

0 Thomas, Kendell Bartlett4 NT

0 Castle, Jazmine Bartlett5 NT

0 Frazier, Summer Eagle River6 NT

Heat 7

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Norris, Cameryn Dimond2 NT

0 Gopie, Shade Eagle River3 NT

0 Liland, Brooke Dimond4 NT

0 Gonzales, Allison East Anchorage5 NT

Final

Event   3 Mens 400 m

4/9/2016 - 2:20:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Dak, Ayuel West Anchorage1  56.35

0 Campbell, Jimmy Dimond2  54.31

0 Mouracade, Luke Eagle River3  53.30

0 Weaver, John Chugiak4  53.46

0 Dennis, Miles Chugiak5  55.58

0 Joseph, De'Marien East Anchorage6  56.47

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Santaella, Scott West Anchorage1  58.71

0 Nyman, Tristan West Anchorage2  58.08

0 Fueg, Chris Chugiak3  57.12

0 Gladwill, Carter Eagle River4  57.49

0 Kodama, Reese Dimond5  58.66

0 Shaffer, Marshall Dimond6  58.94

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Schwalber, Garrett Service1  1:01.04

0 Tyrrell, Kellen East Anchorage2  59.75

0 Wilson, Jaylen Bartlett3  59.11

0 Rushford, Justice Chugiak4  59.23

0 McNab, Andrew East Anchorage5  1:00.56

0 Ertekin, Tayfun West Anchorage6  1:01.22

Heat 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Kraan, Max Service1  1:04.03

0 Waldron, Alex Dimond2  1:03.55

0 Nguyen, Joseph East Anchorage3  1:01.55

0 Gates, Joshua East Anchorage4  1:03.26

0 Hartke, Max Chugiak5  1:03.63

0 Fleener, Ilia Eagle River6  1:05.51

Heat 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Linstrom, Hans South Anchorage1 NT

0 Sims, Quiomi East Anchorage2  1:08.78

0 Aarseth, EJ East Anchorage3  1:07.41

0 Penaz, Hunter Eagle River4  1:08.76

0 Andreason, Aedan South Anchorage5 NT

0 Comer, Luke Service6 NT

Heat 6

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Steele, Derek South Anchorage1 NT

0 Woods, Kamron Eagle River2 NT

0 Martensen, Jack Service3 NT

0 Sims, Iain Eagle River4 NT

0 Sizemore, Steve South Anchorage5 NT

0 Harren, Ray West Anchorage6 NT
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Heat 7

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Alvord, Nicholas Service1 NT

0 Hughes, Hunter West Anchorage2 NT

0 Britt, Brian West Anchorage3 NT

0 Sleichter-Gonzalez, Pablo West Anchorage4 NT

0 Cooley, Noah Service5 NT

0 Mallars, Jaden Service6 NT

Heat 8

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Sayer, Austin Chugiak1 NT

0 Ingram, Don'Rail Bartlett2 NT

0 Franklin, Michael Service3 NT

0 Johnson, Joshua Eagle River4 NT

0 Fudge, Tsuginori Bartlett5 NT

0 Lear, Elijah Bartlett6 NT

Heat 9

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Zavala, Rafa Dimond1 NT

0 Egoak, Aaron Bartlett2 NT

0 Reierson, Tyler Bartlett3 NT

0 Falaniko, Solofa Bartlett4 NT

0 Coira, Henry Bartlett5 NT

0 Helgesen, Roos Dimond6 NT

Heat 10

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Wuestner, Johannes Dimond1 NT

0 Zellers, Troy Chugiak2 NT

0 Walsh, Jacob Eagle River3 NT

0 Johnston, Vernon East Anchorage4 NT

0 Newell, Jack Chugiak5 NT

0 Parker, Anthony Dimond6 NT

Final

Event  29 Womens 300m Low Hurdles

4/9/2016 - 3:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Green, Anya Chugiak1  54.83

0 Bolin, Morgan Eagle River2  53.54

0 Pickett, Gretta West Anchorage3  48.43

0 Mader, Mikayla Bartlett4  51.92

0 Crago, Cheyenne Dimond5 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Young, Cheyenne Chugiak1 NT

0 Runlin-Hicks, Clarice West Anchorage2 NT

0 Sullivan, Laurel South Anchorage3 NT

0 Johnson, Ashlyn East Anchorage4 NT

0 Ditto, Julia Service5 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Brabson, Tamara Eagle River2  1:02.06

0 Hixssen, Jacqueline Dimond3 NT

0 Walker, Dupree West Anchorage4  54.21

0 Campnell, Ripleigh Chugiak5 NT

Final

Event  11 Mens 300m Low Hurdles

4/9/2016 - 3:10:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Jones, Osamu Dimond1  44.29

0 Wadsworth, Mason Eagle River2  43.71

0 Cvancara, Dax Dimond3  42.47

0 Bushnell, Daryl East Anchorage4  43.21

0 Troxel, William West Anchorage5  43.81

0 Perham, Quinton Chugiak6  47.53

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Singley, Caleb Chugiak1 NT

0 Mccallister, canyon South Anchorage2  52.33

0 Tellef, Dallas Bartlett3  48.02

0 Mathes, James Bartlett4  49.91

0 Tungul, Toven Dimond5 NT
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0 Potter, Austin West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Bromirski, Alex Chugiak1 NT

0 Carlson, Oakley Eagle River2 NT

0 Gebauer, Roger Service3 NT

0 Alston, Ellis West Anchorage4 NT

0 Heaston, Jared Chugiak5 NT

Final

Event  22 Womens 800m

4/9/2016 - 4:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Lash, Morgan South Anchorage1  2:18.02

0 Judd, Kylie Dimond2  2:25.75

0 Devine, Lauren Chugiak3  2:30.94

0 Bailly, Kaitlyn South Anchorage4  2:31.79

0 Sees, Emma Chugiak5  2:32.79

0 Aragues, Cristina South Anchorage6 NT

0 Fradley, Noelle South Anchorage7 NT

0 Pan, Yirou South Anchorage8 NT

0 Trupp, Kiana South Anchorage9 NT

0 Sullivan, Laurel South Anchorage10 NT

0 Wilson, Helen Eagle River11 NT

0 Walsh, Ashley Eagle River12 NT

0 Gilliam, Kestrel Eagle River13 NT

0 Meeds, Maggie South Anchorage14 NT

0 Walker, Reagan Eagle River15 NT

0 Bauer, Meagan Service16 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Zimmer, Jessica West Anchorage1 NT

0 Corkran, Lauren West Anchorage2 NT

0 Griffith, Camille West Anchorage3 NT

0 Lecclair, Aubrey West Anchorage4 NT

0 Hoppenworth, Else West Anchorage5 NT

0 Ropati, Destiny Service6 NT

0 Ditto, Julia Service7 NT

0 Howard, Clair Service8 NT

0 Monterrosa, Cinnamon West Anchorage9 NT

0 Harris, Tatiana West Anchorage10 NT

0 Norris, Cameryn Dimond11 NT

0 Mueller, Gwen Chugiak12 NT

0 Alfano, Julia Dimond13 NT

0 Burr, Mary East Anchorage14 NT

0 Stark, Calee Dimond15 NT

0 Burnette, Marissa Bartlett16 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Heil, Erica Dimond1 NT

0 Ryder, Cayley Bartlett2 NT

0 Edwards, Mazie Chugiak3 NT

0 Blei, Emma Chugiak4 NT

0 Allen-Charmley, McKenzie East Anchorage5 NT

0 Bruce, Jordyn Eagle River6 NT

0 Gregory, Lorraine East Anchorage7 NT

0 Goozen, Annika Eagle River8 NT

0 James, Ashley Eagle River9 NT

0 Young, Peyton Eagle River10 NT

0 Levy, Brianna East Anchorage11 NT

0 Jungreis, Alexandra East Anchorage12 NT

0 Morse, Brynn East Anchorage13 NT

0 Cross, Kalina East Anchorage14 NT

0 Johnson, Ashlyn East Anchorage15 NT

Final

Event   4 Mens 800m

4/9/2016 - 4:10:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Jordan, Ty Chugiak1  1:57.26

0 Steele, Derek South Anchorage2  2:01.03

0 Dodge, Wyatt Service3  2:04.89
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0 Maddox, Michael Eagle River4  2:06.92

0 Cvancara, Dax Dimond5  2:07.86

0 Tyrrell, Kellen East Anchorage6  2:17.75

0 Schuerch, Alex East Anchorage7  2:17.80

0 Cox, Jacob South Anchorage8 NT

0 Desaulniers, Daniel South Anchorage9 NT

0 Johnson, Ellas South Anchorage10 NT

0 Johnson, Sasha Service11 NT

0 Turney, Davin Service12 NT

0 Borger, Logan South Anchorage13 NT

0 Keith, Zachary Eagle River14 NT

0 Szekely, Gary Eagle River15 NT

0 Atkinson, Gabriel Eagle River16 NT

0 Bailly, Trevor South Anchorage17 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Western, Trevor South Anchorage1 NT

0 Dammeyer, Declan West Anchorage2 NT

0 Wiese, Tristan West Anchorage3 NT

0 Corkran, Cole West Anchorage4 NT

0 Lachapella, Janpal West Anchorage5 NT

0 Dumaguing, Arlon West Anchorage6 NT

0 Harren, Ray West Anchorage7 NT

0 Smith, Connor Service8 NT

0 May, Robert Service9 NT

0 Sanchez, Eduardo Service10 NT

0 Walker, Finn West Anchorage11 NT

0 Everett, Atticus West Anchorage12 NT

0 Blackley, Matthew Chugiak13 NT

0 Hartke, Max Chugiak14 NT

0 Elder, Cameron Chugiak15 NT

0 Barber, Micah Dimond16 NT

0 Sweeney, Brian Dimond17 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Latimer, Charlie Chugiak1 NT

0 Panoam, Bentiu Bartlett2 NT

0 Bailey, Koen South Anchorage3 NT

0 Minaya, Juan Bartlett4 NT

0 Baez-Terry, Liam Chugiak5 NT

0 Ginter, Jack Chugiak6 NT

0 Sopcak, Ozzy East Anchorage7 NT

0 Okemwa, Enoch East Anchorage8 NT

0 Johnston, Vernon East Anchorage9 NT

0 Lemaire, Curtis Eagle River10 NT

0 Walsh, Jacob Eagle River11 NT

0 Curry, Joseph East Anchorage12 NT

0 Cvancara, George Dimond13 NT

0 Heil, Alek Dimond14 NT

0 Wuestner, Johannes Dimond15 NT

0 Gilila, Josiah East Anchorage16 NT

0 McNab, Andrew East Anchorage17 NT

Final

Event  20 Womens 200m

4/9/2016 - 5:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Thao, Jaia Bartlett1 NT

0 Gadson, Bre Bartlett2 NT

0 Robinson, Aanisah Bartlett3 NT

0 McWhite, Kianna Bartlett4 NT

0 Lesueur, Sophia Bartlett5 NT

0 Valladares, Kimberly Bartlett6 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Liland, Brooke Dimond1 NT

0 Cvancara, Ruth Dimond2 NT

0 Hall, Reilly Chugiak3 NT

0 Castle, Jazmine Bartlett4 NT

0 Eastman, Kaitlyn Chugiak5 NT

0 Harth, Skylar Chugiak6 NT
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Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Wood, Hanna Dimond1 NT

0 Rohwer, Rachel Service2 NT

0 Dana, Gretchen Dimond3 NT

0 Nyman, Laure West Anchorage4 NT

0 Franklin, Matrika Dimond5 NT

0 Precie, Kyra Dimond6 NT

Heat 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Stephenson, Marisa East Anchorage1 NT

0 Sturley, Laura Eagle River2 NT

0 Johnson, Sophie East Anchorage3 NT

0 Martinez, Channelle Dimond4 NT

0 Nordgaard, Katrina East Anchorage5 NT

0 Petersen, Jillian South Anchorage6 NT

Heat 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Ripp, Anna Eagle River1 NT

0 Owens, Dreanna Eagle River2 NT

0 Frazier, Summer Eagle River3 NT

0 Thibodeaux, Michel-ange East Anchorage4 NT

0 Heagy, Tessa Eagle River5 NT

0 Johnson, Abigail East Anchorage6 NT

Heat 6

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Woods, Bonita East Anchorage1 NT

0 Espejo, Jeaneya Nicole South Anchorage2 NT

0 Raines, Emily Service3 NT

0 Gopie, Shade Eagle River4 NT

0 Walker, Reagan Eagle River5 NT

0 Gonzales, Allison East Anchorage6 NT

Heat 7

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Sale, Anna West Anchorage1 NT

0 Blair, Autumn Service2 NT

0 Jones, Allyson Service3 NT

0 Boring, Makenna Dimond4 NT

0 Lorenz, Taylor Service5 NT

0 Gohr, Caitlin Service6 NT

Heat 8

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Leon, Valentina Eagle River1 NT

0 Graciani, Allena East Anchorage2 NT

0 Icelic, Marija West Anchorage3 NT

0 Mason, Kaylie Service4 NT

0 Jones, Anna West Anchorage5 NT

0 Shields, Shelby Service6 NT

Final

Event   2 Mens 200m

4/9/2016 - 5:30:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Martensen, Jack Service1 NT

0 Morman, Brett South Anchorage2 NT

0 Fox, Christian Eagle River3 NT

0 Williams, Austin South Anchorage4 NT

0 Allen, Tadhg South Anchorage5 NT

0 Despain, Bailey West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Yi, Stephen Service1 NT

0 Carpenter, Bryce Eagle River2 NT

0 Phonsavang, Chance Adam South Anchorage3 NT

0 Woods, Kamron Eagle River4 NT

0 Randall, John Eagle River5 NT

0 Williams, Bryan West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 3

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Petrini, Kenny West Anchorage1 NT

0 Hogan, Mark Service2 NT

0 Carpenter, Colby Eagle River3 NT

0 Hopkins, Isaac Eagle River4 NT
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0 Santaella, Scott West Anchorage5 NT

0 Nyman, Tristan West Anchorage6 NT

Heat 4

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Ross, Andrew Service1 NT

0 Davis, Lucas Eagle River2 NT

0 Sleichter-Gonzalez, Pablo West Anchorage3 NT

0 Taylor, Noah South Anchorage4 NT

0 Taylor, Turek West Anchorage5 NT

0 Edwards, Jontay Bartlett6 NT

Heat 5

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Jines, Jacob Service1 NT

0 Leon, Shanai West Anchorage2 NT

0 Martynowicz, Tadeusz Service3 NT

0 Ross, Matt Service4 NT

0 Fromm, Nathaniel Service5 NT

0 Turner, Harry Chugiak6 NT

Heat 6

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Toro, Michael Bartlett1 NT

0 Wilson, Preston Chugiak2 NT

0 Newell, Jack Chugiak3 NT

0 King, Rian Bartlett4 NT

0 Campbell, Jimmy Dimond5 NT

0 Rushford, Justice Chugiak6 NT

Heat 7

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Andreason, Aedan South Anchorage1 NT

0 Yang, John Bartlett2 NT

0 Alaniva, Ethan Bartlett3 NT

0 Wedel, Chase Chugiak4 NT

0 Egoak, Aaron Bartlett5 NT

0 Joseph, De'Marien East Anchorage6 NT

Heat 8

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Sims, Quiomi East Anchorage1 NT

0 Aarseth, EJ East Anchorage2 NT

0 Lear, Elijah Bartlett3 NT

0 Ward, Matthew Dimond4 NT

0 Sagatu, Markus Bartlett5 NT

0 Gates, Joshua East Anchorage6 NT

Heat 9

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Ekuase, Cephas Dimond1 NT

0 Herman, Colton East Anchorage2 NT

0 Jordan, Jamal East Anchorage3 NT

0 Jenn-lundfelt, Jason East Anchorage4 NT

0 Parker, Anthony Dimond5 NT

0 Curro, James Dimond6 NT

Heat 10

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Helgesen, Roos Dimond2 NT

0 Shaffer, Marshall Dimond3 NT

0 Williams, Cordell East Anchorage4 NT

0 Cristobal, Jayson Dimond5 NT

Final

Event  26 Womens 4x400 Relay

4/9/2016 - 6:00:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Bartlett - A Bartlett1 NT

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage2  4:51.60

0 Dimond - A Dimond3  4:20.60

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage4  4:28.0

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 South Anchorage - A South Anchorage2 NT

0 Chugiak - A Chugiak3 NT

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River4 NT

0 Service - A Service5 NT
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Final

Event   8 Mens 4x400 Relay

4/9/2016 - 6:30:00 PM

Heat 1

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Eagle River - A Eagle River1 NT

0 East Anchorage - A East Anchorage2  3:50.76

0 Service - A Service3 NT

0 West Anchorage - A West Anchorage4  3:40.20

0 Bartlett - A Bartlett5 NT

Heat 2

SeedingAffiliationNameIDLane

0 Service - B Service2 NT

0 Dimond - A Dimond3 NT

0 Chugiak - A Chugiak4 NT

0 Eagle River - B Eagle River5 NT
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